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Form 500.1.4
	Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV



	Institution:
	Internapa College

	Surname:
	Georgiou

	Name:
	Michael

	Rank/Position:
	

	Program of Study:
	MBA

	Scientific Domain: *
	Supply Chain / Operation / Pharmaceutical Development / QMS


*Field of Specialization

	Academic qualifications
(list by highest qualification)

	DBA
	2024
	UCAM
	Business Management
	Influence of material sourcing on organisational operations and the benefits of efficient supplier selection

	Mphil
	2023
	UCAM
	Business Management
	Influence of material sourcing on organisational operations and the benefits of efficient supplier selection

	Ma
	2023
	Universita Gugliemo
	Business Management
	Contracts in Pharmaceutical Company

	Msc
	2020
	University of Salford
	Business Management
	Project Risk and Procurement in Pharmaceutical Company

	Ma
	2019
	Ledra College
	Business Management
	European Union & Brexit

	PgDIP
	2018
	University of Brighton
	Pharmaceutical
	n/a

	Bsc
	2024
	Open University UK
	Chemistry
	An Analysis of total synthesis of Tucatinib and the characterization techniques used

	Beng
	2010
	University of Bradford
	Medical Engineering
	Evaluation of Electrocardiograph



	Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent

	Period of employment
	Employer
	Location
	Position

	From
	To
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





	Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected –(max total 10)

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	








	Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
(max total 10)

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	



*Specify venue, geographic location etc




	Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected 
(max total 10)

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	


*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other



	Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees. 
List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry)

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	







	Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry)

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	






	Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry)

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
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AOOPEAZ AIAZ®QAAIZHE KAI MIZTOMOIHIHE THE MNOIOTHTAZ THE ANQTEPHE EKMAIAEYZHE
CYQAA" CYPRUS AGENCY OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND ACCREDITATION IN HIGHER EDUCATION

eqar// eNQa.





